TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePau k,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

3 e of BodT Solo with Pillion
3 a T e of veh icle cate o 2 Wheeler & L1 Cate o
4 Month and ear of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of c linde rs NA
6 Chassis number Asa licable
7 ne number or motor
number in the case of battery
Engi
o erated veh icle
As a pplica ble
8 Fuel used Batte o erated vehicle
9
a( ) Maximum Power 1.38 Kw @ 550 rpm
b( ) N4 aximum Thirty M inutes power 1.07 Kw @ 425 rpm
10. Cubic ca acr
11. Makers classification Batte o erated Veh icle
NA
JMT lOOO 3K
Wheel base 7412 mm
13. Seatin CA acit 2 in all
74. Colour Asa licable
ULW unladen wei ht 9BK S
16. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
G.V.W. 249 Kgs.
17.
and plv ratino of tvres as
a Front Axle 03 0 1 40 2J 9& 0 9 10 50 )0
b Rea r Axle 3 0 0 1 40 &2) 90 09 01 OJ5
18. Re istered Axle Wei ht
a Front axle faw 84K s
Rear axle raw 165 K S
19.
Overall len th 1880 mm
b Rear over han
c Overall width 680 mm
d Overall hei ht 1095 mm
e M in. round clearance 140 mmf Speed Governor
Limiting Function)
( Speed
& Max/Pre
Set S eed
51.93 Kmph
H.P./BHP
12.
15.
b.
a
3
Based on the
and based on the
01.05.2O23 issued
vehicle complies
made there under.
document verification of the veh
type approval certificate number
icle by Assistant Secretary_Ill
certified that the
19BB and rules
by th
with
e testing agency ICAT/Gurugram it is
the provisions of motor vehicle act
/ /By order/ /
M. Rav
Assi Secret
Chepa u henna i -